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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Whittle          M2029          1/9    6:42       20:48
2     Severio Hernandez      M2029          2/9    6:55       21:28
3     Skylar Decamp          F2029          1/8    7:01       21:47
4     Kylie Childers         F19UN         1/10    7:10       22:16
5     Angela McCombs         F4049         1/13    7:19       22:42
6     Gianna McCombs         F19UN         2/10    7:19       22:42
7     Tj Shubert             M2029          3/9    7:27       23:07
8     Amy Blair              F4049         2/13    7:30       23:18
9     Jacob Stoltenberg      M3039          1/3    7:40       23:48
10    Anthony McIntire       M2029          4/9    7:41       23:51
11    Jack Kragenbrink       M2029          5/9    7:41       23:51
12    Cecilia McCombs        F19UN         3/10    7:43       23:57
13    Jeannie Morrow         F4049         3/13    7:46       24:05
14    Chad Thomas            M5059          1/4    7:46       24:05
15    Matt McCombs           M4049          1/3    7:46       24:08
16    Kevin Wendling         M2029          6/9    7:52       24:25
17    Nick Ross              M2029          7/9    7:52       24:25
18    Andrew Olson           M2029          8/9    8:28       26:17
19    Megan Tarasi           F3039          1/6    8:45       27:09
20    Audrey Witte           F19UN         4/10    8:45       27:10
21    Angela Reese           F4049         4/13    8:47       27:15
22    Will Burman            M19UN          1/3    8:55       27:42
23    Michael Keating        M2029          9/9    8:58       27:51
24    Hannah Reynolds        F2029          2/8    8:58       27:51
25    Isabel Morrison        F2029          3/8    9:16       28:47
26    Paul Pasker            M5059          2/4    9:32       29:36
27    Jenna Smithmeyer       F19UN         5/10    9:47       30:23
28    Brynn Bodermann        F2029          4/8   10:12       31:40
29    Jacki Weller           F2029          5/8   10:12       31:40
30    Chris Martin           F5059          1/6   10:13       31:42
31    Darren Greenlee        M5059          3/4   10:17       31:57
32    Lauren Swanger         F2029          6/8   10:19       32:01
33    Brandy Hovonick        F5059          2/6   10:28       32:29
34    Kelly Bodermann        F5059          3/6   10:30       32:36
35    Hannah Blackmore       F19UN         6/10   10:46       33:26
36    Gabrielle Bauer-Olson  F2029          7/8   11:04       34:21
37    Jacquelyn Bauer        F2029          8/8   11:04       34:21
38    Susan Snow             F5059          4/6   11:27       35:34
39    MacKenzie Campbell     F19UN         7/10   11:37       36:06
40    Clete Campbell         M4049          2/3   11:38       36:07
41    Jill Campbell          F4049         5/13   11:48       36:39
42    Amanda Bohnert         F3039          2/6   11:53       36:54
43    Lori McFate            F5059          5/6   12:06       37:34
44    Lisa Cook              F4049         6/13   12:26       38:35
45    Nathan Miller          M3039          2/3   12:48       39:45
46    Kari Miller            F3039          3/6   12:48       39:46
47    Sam Rhodes             M5059          4/4   13:14       41:07
48    Jen Walker             F4049         7/13   14:19       44:28
49    Jen Burman             F3039          4/6   14:21       44:34
50    John Ihle              F70UP          1/1   14:39       45:29
51    Maggie Nelson          F19UN         8/10   15:40       48:39
52    Heidi Nelson           F3039          5/6   15:41       48:42
53    Alex Nelson            M19UN          2/3   15:41       48:42
54    Tina Andersen          F5059          6/6   16:03       49:50
55    Julia Tutek            F19UN         9/10   16:03       49:50
56    Olivia Moisa           F19UN        10/10   16:03       49:50
57    Jan Ebert              F6069          1/2   16:05       49:56
58    Blane Bielke           M4049          3/3   16:05       49:56
59    Ben Nelson             M19UN          3/3   16:12       50:20
60    Chelsea Ebert          F3039          6/6   16:18       50:37
61    Mary Bielke            F4049         8/13   16:47       52:07
62    Steve Nelson           M3039          3/3   16:47       52:07
63    Brenda Hughes          F6069          2/2   17:04       53:00
64    Kristin Ryan           F4049         9/13   17:04       53:00
65    Mary Mozingo           F4049        10/13   17:04       53:00
66    Brittany Tullis        F4049        11/13   17:05       53:02
67    Lisa Malone            F4049        12/13   17:05       53:02
68    Sarah Eikleberry       F4049        13/13   17:05       53:05
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